
ONSITE ACTIVITIES EXCURSIONS MEAL TIME
ENGLISH LESSONS OTHER (AS DETAILED)

Friday 20 Jul Saturday 21 Jul Sunday 22 Jul Monday 23 Jul Tuesday 24 Jul Wednesday 25 Jul Thursday 26 Jul

0800

0830

0900 WELCOME ADDRESS

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230 TOUR

1300

1330

1400 COURSE PHOTOGRAPH

1430 DOWNTIME

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

1900

1930

2000

2030

2100

2130 DOWNTIME

2200 LIGHTS OUT

Friday 27 Jul Saturday 28 Jul Sunday 29 Jul Monday 30 Jul Tuesday 31 Jul Wednesday 01 Aug Thursday 02 Aug

0800 SWIM OR LIE IN

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

1900

1930

2000

2030

2100

2130

2200 DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME / PACK

AWARDS CEREMONY 

FAREWELL BBQ

SCR Terrace

BREAKFAST

DEPARTURES

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCH

DESIGN YOUR OWN 

SPACE CRAFT

Butler Centre

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

MUSIC STUDIO SESSION

Music Schools

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCH

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIMEDOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
DOWNTIME

DISCO

The Hill Café

LUNCH

CIRCUS SKILLS 

WORKSHOP

Butler Centre

DOWNTIME

DRUMMING WORKSHOP

Butler Centre

SUMMER SCHOOL'S 

GOT TALENT! PREP

SUPPER

SUMMER SCHOOL'S 

GOT TALENT!

Ryan Theatre

SUPPER

PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

Harrow Summer School 2018

Juniors

LSS 4A | 20th July - 2 August
KEY:

Technology & Innovation

LUNCH

LONDON DAY TRIP

Covent Garden 

Shopping

Science Museum

London Eye

Packed Lunch

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCHARRIVALS

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

SUPPER SUPPER

SWIMMING

NERF GUN BATTLE

The Hill Café

DODGEBALL

Sports Hall

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

HOUSE THEME EVENING

DOWNTIME

SUPPER

DOWNTIME

SUPPER

FOOTBALL OR HOCKEY

BUBBLE SHOW

The Science of Bubbles

DOWNTIME

Music & Drama

WELCOME SUPPER

GETTING TO KNOW 

YOU / TEAM BUILDING 

GAMES

HOUSE THEME 

EVENING

3A AWARDS 

CEREMONY 

FILM NIGHT
FOOTBALL OR 

HOCKEY

SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER

DISCO

The Hill Café BBQ

SCR Terrace

BREAKFAST

FINAL LESSON

0930 - 1300

THEATRE

School of Rock

LUNCH

TOP GOLF

Lunch offsite

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

WARNER BROTHERS 

STUDIO TOUR

'THE MAKING OF HARRY 

POTTER'

&

THEATRE WORKSHOP

Packed Lunch

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

MAKE A MUSIC VIDEO

SUPPER

SWIMMING

CAKE DECORATING

The Hill Café

THE ORIGINAL 

SUMMER SCHOOL 

SPORTSFEST

FINAL LESSON

0900 - 1230

LASER TAG

QUASAR

Packed Lunch

DOWNTIME

LUNCH

PLACEMENT TESTING

&

MAKING FRIENDS

0930 - 1230

VIDEO GAME 

COMPETITION

Squash Courts


